
 Amhof Trucking is a family-owned 
carrier.  Our family has l ived in the Eldridge 
area for over 100 years and has built our 
reputation and company on our family’s 
name.  Amhof Trucking, Inc. is a reflection of 
our family and we take pride in our 
equipment and drivers.   

 We believe in the concept of a small, 
strong company.  We take the time to get to 
know our drivers and allow our drivers to get 
to know us, as well.  When you join our fleet, 
you become part of our extended family.   
Since we are a small carrier and consider our 
drivers to be family, we make sure that the 
needs of  you and your family are taken care 
of.  The President of Amhof works with 
dispatch to make sure all drivers can go 
straight to the top with any questions. 

 Amhof Trucking has taken aggressive 
steps to maintain the state-of-the-art 
communications and mapping systems that 
are essential for providing superior service. 

 Amhof Trucking, Inc. is always looking 
for dependable drivers who are interested in 
building a successful career.  We need your 
skills to move our freight.  So, if you are 
thinking about changing directions, come join 
our family of drivers.  

  

>Ğƚ͛Ɛ�ŐĞƚ�ƐƚĂƌƚĞĚ͕�ǁŚĂƚ�ǇŽƵ�ŶĞĞĚ�ƚŽ�
ďƌŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ŬŝĐŬ�ŽĨĨ�ƚŚĞ�ŚŝƌŝŶŐ�ƉƌŽĐĞƐƐ͗ 

 

ϭ͘  �ŽƉǇ�ŽĨ�ƟƚůĞ  

Ϯ͘  >ŝĐĞŶƐĞ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ŶƵŵďĞƌ�ĂŶĚ�ĞǆƉŝƌĂƟŽŶ�ĚĂƚĞ  

ϯ͘  �ŽďƚĂŝůͬƉŚǇƐŝĐĂů�ĚĂŵĂŐĞ�ŝŶƐƵƌĂŶĐĞ�ŝĨ�ŶŽƚ�
ŐŽŝŶŐ�ƚŚŽƵŐŚƚ��ŵŚŽĨ�dƌƵĐŬŝŶŐ  

ϰ͘  ϮϮϵϬ�ĨŽƌŵ�Žƌ�ƌĞĐĞŶƚ�ƉƵƌĐŚĂƐĞ�ĂŐƌĞĞŵĞŶƚ  

ϱ͘  �ƵƐŝŶĞƐƐ�ŶĂŵĞ�ĂŶĚ��/E�EƵŵďĞƌ�  

Experienced Truck Driver  
 
Van, Flatbed & Oversized 
 
Home Weekends 

Phone: 800-362-3137  ext . 4 
Fax: 563-285-9876 
Email: recruiting@amhof.com 
Website: www.amhof.com 

 

P.
O

. B
ox

 2
8

5
 

6
5

1
 N

or
th

 6
th

 A
ve

nu
e 

El
dr

id
ge

, I
A 

5
2

7
4

8
 

Ph
on

e:
 8

0
0

-3
6

2
-3

1
3

7
 e

xt
 4

 

Fa
x:

 5
6

3
-2

8
5

-9
8

7
6

 

Em
ai

l: 
re

cr
ui

tin
g@

am
ho

f.c
om

 

A Little About Us 

Come Check Out 
Amhof Trucking, 

Inc. 

 
We’ll Make You An 

Offer You Can’t 
Refuse! 
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 Owner Operators 



KǁŶĞƌ�KƉĞƌĂƚŽƌ�WĂĐŬĂŐĞ 
Þ ϳϱй�-- ��ĚũƵƐƚĞĚ�'ƌŽƐƐ�ZĞǀĞŶƵĞ  

Þ ϭϬϬй�&ƵĞů�^ƵƌĐŚĂƌŐĞ�– � ŝĨ�ďŝůůĞĚ�ƚŽ�ĐƵƐƚŽŵĞƌ  

Þ WƌĞ->ŽĂĚĞĚ�dƌĂŝ ůĞƌƐ�ƉŽƐƐŝďůĞ�ĨĞĞ  

Þ dƌĂŝůĞƌ�ZĞŶƚĂů��ǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�-- �  ΨϮϬϬ�Ă�ǁĞĞŬ�
ĚĞĚƵĐƟŽŶ�ŝĨ��ŵŚŽĨ�ƚƌĂŝůĞƌ  

Þ &ůĂƚďĞĚ�^ĞĐƵƌĞŵĞŶƚ��ƋƵŝƉŵĞŶƚ�ZĞŶƚĂů�
�ǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�-- �ΨϱϬ�Ă�ǁĞĞŬ�ĚĞĚƵĐƟŽŶ� 

�ĐĐĞƐƐŽƌŝĂů�WĂǇ 
Þ  Pickup/stop-off: 100% of revenue billed for 
each pickup and stop-off, not including f irst 
pickup and last delivery 

Þ Over-dimensional load: 75% of bil led over-
dimensional revenue 

Þ Truck ordered not used: 75% of bil led “truck 
ordered not used” revenue  

Þ Detention: 75% of amount bil led to and 
collected from shipper 

 

Why Choose Amhof Trucking? 

KǁŶĞƌ�KƉĞƌĂƚŽƌ�WĂǇƌŽůů��ĞĚƵĐƚ 
Þ �ƐĐƌŽǁ�-- �ΨϮϬϬϬ�;ĚĞĚƵĐƚ�ΨϮϬϬ�Ă�ǁĞĞŬͿ�  

Þ �ŵŚŽĨ�^ŝŐŶƐ�ĨŽƌ�ǀĞŚŝĐůĞ�ĨŽƌ�ĚŽŽƌƐ�- �ΨϮϱϬ  

Þ �ĂƐĞ�ƉůĂƚĞ�ĨĞĞ�;ĂŵŽƵŶƚ�ǁŝůů�ǀĂƌǇͿ  

Þ YƵĂƌƚĞƌůǇ�ĨƵĞů�ƚĂǆ�;ǀĂƌŝĞƐͿ  

Þ WƌŝŵĂƌǇ�>ŝĂďŝůŝƚǇ�Θ��ĂƌŐŽ�/ŶƐƵƌĂŶĐĞ�    

Þ KǁŶĞƌ�KƉĞƌĂƚŽƌƐ�ĐĂŶ�ŐĞƚ�ƚŚĞŝƌ�ŽǁŶ��ŽďƚĂŝů�
ĂŶĚ�WŚǇƐŝĐĂů��ĂŵĂŐĞ�Žƌ�ŽďƚĂŝŶ�ĐŽǀĞƌĂŐĞ�
ƚŚƌŽƵŐŚ��ŵŚŽĨ͘�  

Þ KĐĐƵƉĂƟŽŶĂů��ĐĐŝĚĞŶƚ�ŵƵƐƚ�ďĞ�ƉƵƌĐŚĂƐĞĚ�
ƚŚƌƵ��ŵŚŽĨ�;ĐŽƐƚ�ǀĂƌŝĞƐͿ  

Þ �ĂŶ�WƵƌĐŚĂƐĞ�dĞƌŵŝŶĂů�&ƵĞů�Ăƚ�ZĞĚƵĐĞĚ��ŽƐƚ  

Þ �&^�&ƵĞů�WƵƌĐŚĂƐĞ�Λ��ŵŚŽĨ�ƉƌŝĐĞƐ  

Þ �&^��ĂƌĚƐ��ǀĂŝůĂďůĞ�ĨŽƌ�dĞƌŵŝŶĂů�Θ�KǀĞƌ-dŚĞ
-ZŽĂĚ�&ƵĞů�WƵƌĐŚĂƐĞƐ  

Þ KīĞƌ�ƚƌĂŶƐƉŽŶĚĞƌ�ĨŽƌ�ŶŽŵŝŶĂů�ĐŚĂƌŐĞ��ĞĂĐŚ�
ǁĞĞŬ�н�ĚŝƐĐŽƵŶƚĞĚ�ƚŽůůƐ  

Þ ^ĂƚĞůů ŝƚĞ��ŽŵŵƵŶŝĐĂƟŽŶ�Θ��>���ƋƵŝƉŵĞŶƚ�
WƌŽǀŝĚĞĚ  

Þ ^ŚŽƉ�^ĞƌǀŝĐĞ��ǀĂŝůĂďůĞ��ƚ�ZĞĚƵĐĞĚ�,ŽƵƌůǇ�
ZĂƚĞƐ�  

Þ Ϯϰ-ŚŽƵƌ�ZŽĂĚƐŝĚĞͬdĞĐŚŶŝĐĂů��ƐƐŝƐƚĂŶĐĞ�  

Þ tŽƌŬ�KƌĚĞƌƐ�ƉƌŽĚƵĐĞĚ�ĨƌŽŵ�ƐŚŽƉ�ǁĞĞŬůǇ�
ĚĞĚƵĐƚ  

Þ �&>���/ŶƐƵƌĂŶĐĞ  

Þ >ĞŐĂů�^ŚŝĞůĚ� /ŶƐƵƌĂŶĐĞ  

Þ tĞĞŬůǇ��ĂƐŚ��ĚǀĂŶĐĞƐ�ŽŶ��&^�&ƵĞů��ĂƌĚƐ  

Þ tĞĞŬůǇ�^ĞƚƚůĞŵĞŶƚ  

YƵĂůŝĮĐĂƟŽŶ�ZĞƋƵŝƌĞŵĞŶƚƐ 

Þ DƵƐƚ�ďĞ�Ăƚ�ůĞĂƐƚ�Ϯϭ�ǇĞĂƌƐ�ŽĨ�ĂŐĞ͘ 

Þ DƵƐƚ�ŚĂǀĞ�Ăƚ�ůĞĂƐƚ�ϭ�ǇĞĂƌ�ŽĨ�ǀĞƌŝĮĂďůĞ�KdZ�

ĞǆƉĞƌŝĞŶĐĞ͘ 

Þ DƵƐƚ�ŚĂǀĞ�Ă�ǀĂůŝĚ�ĐůĂƐƐ�͞�͟���>͘ 

Þ EŽ�ŵŽƌĞ�ƚŚĂŶ�ϯ�ŵŽǀŝŶŐ�ǀŝŽůĂƟŽŶƐ�ŝŶ�ϭϮ�ŵŽŶƚŚƐ 

Þ EŽ�Kt/ͬ�h/�ϱ�ǇĞĂƌƐ 

Þ EŽ�^ĞƌŝŽƵƐ�sŝŽůĂƟŽŶƐ�ůĂƐƚ�ϱ�ǇĞĂƌƐ� 

Þ EŽ�ĨĂŝůƵƌĞ�Žƌ�ƌĞĨƵƐĂů�ŽĨ�ĚƌƵŐ�ĂŶĚͬŽƌ�ĂůĐŽŚŽů�ƚĞƐƚƐ͘ 

Þ DƵƐƚ�ƉĂƐƐ��Kd�ƉŚǇƐŝĐĂů�ĂŶĚ�ĚƌƵŐ�ƐĐƌĞĞŶ͘ 

&Žƌ�ŵŽƌĞ�ŝŶĨŽƌŵĂƟŽŶ�Žƌ�ƚŽ�ĂƉƉůǇ�

ŽŶůŝŶĞ�ǀŝƐŝƚ�ŽƵƌ�ǁĞďƐŝƚĞ͗��������������

 ǁǁǁ͘ĂŵŚŽĨ͘ ĐŽŵ 


